
Your school Keiser University – Flagship/College of 
Golf 

Keiser University – Culinary Keiser University – Jacksonville Keiser University – Port St. Lucie 

School website link https://www.keiseruniversity.edu/ 
https://www.keiseruniversity.edu/residential/ 
https://collegeofgolf.keiseruniversity.edu/ 

https://www.keiseruniversity.edu/ 
 

https://www.keiseruniversity.edu/ 
https://www.keiseruniversity.edu/jacksonville/ 

https://www.keiseruniversity.edu/ 
https://www.keiseruniversity.edu/port-st-lucie/ 

Programs with 
which you can 
assist 

Golf Management, AS (online & on-campus) 
Golf Management, BS (online & on-campus) 
Sport Management (Leadership), BS 
Sport Management, BS (online & on-campus)  
(more listed on website) 

Culinary Arts, AS 
 

Medical Assisting, AS (MA) GH 
Medical Administrative Billing & Coding, AS * 
Business Administration, BA (BABA) * **H 
Information Technology, AS (IT) *H 
Information Technology Management, BS 
(IT) * 
(more listed on website) 

Massage Therapy, AS 
Medical Assisting, AS (MA) GH 
Business Administration, BA (BABA) * **H 
(more listed on website) 

Your location(s)  2600 North Military Trail  
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 

900 South Babcock Street  
Melbourne, Florida 32901 

6151 Lake Osprey Drive  
Sarasota, Florida 34240 

1700 Halstead Boulevard, Building 2 
Tallahassee, Florida 32309 

6430 Southpoint Pkwy 
Jacksonville, Florida 32216 

9400 SW Discovery Way 
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34987 

The ECA locations 
you can serve All GAA locations All Culinary locations Jacksonville Ft. Pierce, FL 

The name of a 
contact 
person/department 
for our students  

College Golf Leadership Team 
Dr. Eric Wilson, Legacy Master PGA 
Professional ewilson@keiseruniversity.edu 
Mr. Brian Hughes, Master PGA Professional 
bhughes@keiseruniversity.edu 
Admissions Counselor 
Zack Rahman zrahman@keiseruniversity.edu 
Todd Dittmar tditmar@keiseruniversity.edu 
Chad Owen  cowen@keiseruniversity.edu 
561-478-5591 

Chef Michael Moench 
mmoench@keiseruniversity.edu 
  

Campus Leadership Team 
Lisamarie Winslow, Campus President, 
lwinslow@keiseruniversity.edu 
Deborah Johnston, Dean of Academics, 
djohnston@keiseruniversity.edu 
Admissions Leadership 
Ken Wade, Director of Admissions, 
kwade@keiseruniversity.edu 
Patricia Perez, Admissions Counselor, 
paperez@keiseruniversity.edu 

John Mathias/Admissions 
JMathias.keiseruniversity.edu 
Ron Lewis/Admissions 
Rlewis@kesieruniversity.edu 
Jean Claude Norman/Academics 
jeann@keiseruniversity.edu 
 

A phone number 
for our students to 
call 

561-478-5500 941-907-3900 (904) 296-3440 (772) 398-9990 

 

** Denotes programs offered online and on campus. 
H Denotes hybrid programs. 
GH Denotes on campus and hybrid programs. 
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